Traffic Advice

Fare Revision of New Territories Green Minibus Route Nos. 621, 622 and 623

Members of the public are advised that fares of New Territories Green Minibus Route
Nos. 621, 622 and 623 will be revised with effect from 16 January 2022 (Sunday) as follows:

Kong Tau Tsuen

Route No. Current Fare| New Fare

621 Full Fare $5.80 $6.10
Hung Shui Kiu (Hung Yuen Road) — .

Tin Shui Wai (Tin Tan Street) Section Fare $2.90 $3.10
622

Hung Shui Kiu (Hung Yuen Road) — Full Fare $6.70 $7.00
Long Ping Station (Circular) Section Fare $5.00 $5.30
623

Yuen Long (Fung Cheung Road) — Full Fare $3.90 $4.20

* Concessionary fare will be offered on above routes to students using student Octopus

or student personalised Octopus.

Notices will be displayed by the operator at terminal points and inside vehicles

to advise passengers of the above arrangements.




